
Datasheet

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patchcord, MPO, Female, OM4,
Method A, 2m

DK-2566-02/4
EAN 4016032346944

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patchcord, MPO to MPO, Female OM4,
Multimode 50/125 µ, 2m, Method A

The MPO patch cable allows datarates of 40Gb/s or 100Gb/s and is the
answer of the needed growing bandwidths of datacenters. The
standardized IEC61754-7 and TIA/EIA 604-5 MPO Plug guaranteed the
best performance in the whole network and is hardly larger than an
standard RJ45 plug. The excellent damping and the compact design
makes this patch cable to the first choice, if we talk about bandwidth
and performance.

Ağınız için mükemmel performans ve bağlantı kalitesi.

• Connector: MPO female
• Polish : PC
• Type : Method A
• Fibre type : MM 50/125 µ, OM4
• Fiber Count : 12
• Cable outer diameter : 3 mm
• Sheath colour : Violet

• Cable length : 2 m
• Outer sheath material : LSZH
• Max. Tensile strength : 300 N
• Min. bending radius : 30 mm
• Temperature range : -40°C till +75°C
• Fiber çapı: 50/125 µ
• Fiber sayısı: 12
• Fiber sınıfı: OM4
• Kablo çapı: 3 mm
• Kablo kılıfı: LSOH
• Konektör sayısı taraf 1: 1
• Konektör sayısı taraf 2: 1
• Mod: Çok modlu
• Paket: DIGITUS Polietilen Torba
• Uzunluk: 2 m

Package contents

• 1 x Fiber Optic Patchcord, MPO, Female, OM4, Method A, 2m

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.02 0.50 20.00 29.00 290.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.02 0.50 20.00 29.00 290.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.02 0.50 20.00 29.00 290.00

Net single without Packaging 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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